WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS PENTEK POLYDEPTH CARTRIDGES
Pentair Pentek§ Polydepth§ Filtration Cartridges are constructed of
thermally bonded polypropylene microfibers to ensure high efficiency.
The filter incorporates a rigid polypropylene center core for increased
collapse strength and durability. This thermal bonded micro-fiber
construction has minimal fiber release, consistent flow rate and superior
filtration performance. It also is not brittle or prone to breakage problems
like resin-bonded cartridges.

PD-10-934, PD-25-934,
PD-50-934, PD-1-20,
PD-5-20, PD-10-20, PD-25-20
and PD-50-20 are Tested and
Certified by NSF International
to NSF/ANSI Standard 42 for
material requirements only.
§For a detailed list of where Pentair trademarks are registered, please visit waterpurification.pentair.com/brands.
Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair plc or its affiliates. Third party registered and unregistered
trademarks and logos are the property of their respective owners.
310094 REV D SE16
SPECIFICATIONS AND PERFORMANCE
MODEL # PART # MAXIMUM DIMENSIONS RATING* (NOMINAL) INITIAL ∆P (PSI) @ FLOW RATE (GPM)
PD-1-934 155748-43 2.32" x 9.88"  (59 mm x 251 mm) 1 micron <2 psi @ 2 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 7.6 Lpm)
PD-5-934 155749-43 2.32" x 9.88"  (59 mm x 251 mm) 5 micron <2 psi @ 2 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 7.6 Lpm)
PD-10-934 155750-43 2.32" x 9.88"  (59 mm x 251 mm) 10 micron <2 psi @ 2 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 7.6 Lpm)
PD-25-934 155751-43 2.32" x 9.88"  (59 mm x 251 mm) 25 micron <2 psi @ 2 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 7.6 Lpm)
PD-50-934 155752-43 2.32" x 9.88"  (59 mm x 251 mm) 50 micron <2 psi @ 2 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 7.6 Lpm)
PD-1-20 155755-43 2.32" x 20"  (59 mm x 508 mm) 1 micron <2 psi @ 5 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 19 Lpm)
PD-5-20 155756-43 2.32" x 20"  (59 mm x 508 mm) 5 micron <2 psi @ 5 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 19 Lpm)
PD-10-20 155757-43 2.32" x 20"  (59 mm x 508 mm) 10 micron <2 psi @ 5 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 19 Lpm)
PD-25-20 155758-43 2.32" x 20"  (59 mm x 508 mm) 25 micron <2 psi @ 5 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 19 Lpm)
PD-50-20 155759-43 2.32" x 20"  (59 mm x 508 mm) 50 micron <2 psi @ 5 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 19 Lpm)
PD-1-30 155762-43 2.32" x 30"  (59 mm x 762 mm) 1 micron <2 psi @ 7 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 26.5 Lpm)
PD-5-30 155763-43 2.32" x 30"  (59 mm x 762 mm) 5 micron <2 psi @ 7 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 26.5 Lpm)
PD-10-30 155764-43 2.32" x 30"  (59 mm x 762 mm) 10 micron <2 psi @ 7 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 26.5 Lpm)
PD-25-30 155765-43 2.32" x 30"  (59 mm x 762 mm) 25 micron <2 psi @ 7 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 26.5 Lpm)
PD-1-40 155769-43 2.32" x 40"  (59 mm x 1016 mm) 1 micron <2 psi @ 9 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 34 Lpm)
PD-5-40 155770-43 2.32" x 40"  (59 mm x 1016 mm) 5 micron <2 psi @ 9 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 34 Lpm)
PD-25-40 155772-43 2.32" x 40"  (59 mm x 1016 mm) 25 micron <2 psi @ 9 gpm  (<0.14 bar @ 34 Lpm)
*Not Performance Tested or Certified by NSF
WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS
5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD, MILWAUKEE, WI 53209
P: 262.238.4400  |  WATERPURIFICATION.PENTAIR.COM  |  CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404  |  tech-support@pentair.com